OLED display
 Features           Specifications
- Long-lifetime OLED
- 180º viewing angle
- Fast response, video capable
- High contrast
- Wide operating temperature range
- RoHS compliant on selected models

OS096064PK12Mxxx0x
Mechanical Dimensions and Pin Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Order Number Description
 OS096064PK12MY0Z00 * Q65110A5715 Pictiva TM 1.2 inch 96x64 OLED Display, Elegance Yellow
OS096064PK12MY0A01 Q65110A1670 Pictiva TM 1.2 inch 96x64 OLED Display, Elegance Yellow
OS096064PK12MG1A00 Q65110A3431 Pictiva TM 1.2 inch 96x64 OLED Display, Lime Green
OS096064PK12MO1A00 Q65110A3433 Pictiva TM 1.2 inch 96x64 OLED Display, Tiger Orange
Note : * RoHS compliant product
Contact Information
OSRAM Opto Semiconductors
Asia :   +60(0) 4 631-8100  prasia@osram-os.com